1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th

3rd Annual Adult/Youth Tournament

Tommy's Lanes 100% of 200

Fun Facts...

Highest Youth Game 1 (regular game)
Highest Adult Game 1 (regular game)
Highest Youth No-Tap Game

Highest Adult No-Tap Game

(9 count equals a strike)

Highest Baker Game
(Adult bowls odd frames, youth bowl
even frames for one game)

Total Donation from tournament

Top 5 and Scholarship winners

(youth only)
Myles York / Jesse Nygaard

Kinley Hanson / Casey Hanson
Kyler Schulz / Brooke Grajczyk
Aidyn Melville / Corey Melville
Kane Wilson / Sandy Hurkes

December 16th 2023

Tayler Sattler
Don Anderson
Gavyn Hanson
Aaron Rost
Casey Hanson
Hunter Opdahl
Jeff Nygaard (2)
Brandon Rost
Jesse Nygaard
Cooper Jacobson
Rod Lawrence

$899

$150

$100
$50

$300

219
260
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
236



