

3rd Annual Adult/Youth Tournament

Tommy's Lanes 100% of 200 December 16th 2023
Fun Facts...

Highest Youth Game 1 (regular game)	Tayler Sattler	219
Highest Adult Game 1 (regular game)	Don Anderson	260
Highest Youth No-Tap Game	Gavyn Hanson	300
Highest Adult No-Tap Game	Aaron Rost	300
<i>(9 count equals a strike)</i>	Casey Hanson	300
	Hunter Opdahl	300
	Jeff Nygaard (2)	300
	Brandon Rost	300
	Jesse Nygaard	300
Highest Baker Game <i>(Adult bowls odd frames, youth bowl even frames for one game)</i>	Cooper Jacobson	236
	Rod Lawrence	

Total Donation from tournament **\$899**

Top 5 and Scholarship winners (youth only)

1st Myles York / Jesse Nygaard	\$150
2nd Kinley Hanson / Casey Hanson	\$100
3rd Kyler Schulz / Brooke Grajczyk	\$50
4th Aidyn Melville / Corey Melville	
5th Kane Wilson / Sandy Hurkes	
	\$300